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Women's walking shoes SKECHERS-Uno Highlight Love white/multi

Available sizes Reference number
36 787642
37 787643
38 787644
39 787645
40 787646
41 787647
42 787648

Suggested retail price: 104.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

196642223331
196642223355
196642223379
196642223393
196642223416
196642223423
196642223430

Quantity
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+

Skechers women's shoes. Brand sneakers are designed in a modern design. The print, which is made of colored
hearts, looks very nice. Stylish boots are excellently combined with different outfits. Thanks to these sneakers, you
will create a great styling. Fine perforation on the toe and collar of the shoe will help create good air circulation.

White sneakers with inner padding and soft lining provide all-day comfort. The advantage of Skechers boots is the
air-cooled memory foam insert Skechers Air-Cooled Memory Foam®. The Skech-Air® midsole will provide very good
cushioning and shock absorption. Women's boots are perfect companions for everyday wear and leisure activities.

Product details:

Skechers sneakers with memory foam
Durabuck synthetic upper

Classic lacing

Nice print with hearts

Perforations on the front panel and collar for a cooling effect

Padded collar and tongue
Soft fabric lining

Skechers Air-Cooled Memory Foam® - air-cooled memory foam insole with padding

Air-suspended Skech-Air® midsole
Midsole with shock-absorbing sole
Flexible sole



