Women's walking shoes SKECHERS-Uno Highlight Love white/multi



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36	787642	196642223331	3+
37	787643	196642223355	3+
38	787644	196642223379	3+
39	787645	196642223393	3+
40	787646	196642223416	3+
41	787647	196642223423	3+
42	787648	196642223430	3+

Suggested retail price: 104.99 € s DPH

Description

Skechers women's shoes. Brand sneakers are designed in a modern design. The print, which is made of colored hearts, looks very nice. Stylish boots are excellently combined with different outfits. Thanks to these sneakers, you will create a great styling. Fine perforation on the toe and collar of the shoe will help create good air circulation.

White sneakers with inner padding and soft lining provide all-day comfort. The advantage of Skechers boots is the air-cooled memory foam insert Skechers Air-Cooled Memory Foam®. The Skech-Air® midsole will provide very good cushioning and shock absorption. Women's boots are perfect companions for everyday wear and leisure activities.

Product details:

- Skechers sneakers with memory foam
- Durabuck synthetic upper
- Classic lacing
- Nice print with hearts
- Perforations on the front panel and collar for a cooling effect
- Padded collar and tongue
- Soft fabric lining
- Skechers Air-Cooled Memory Foam® air-cooled memory foam insole with padding
- Air-suspended Skech-Air® midsole
- Midsole with shock-absorbing sole
- Flexible sole